
NACOB 2022 – Federal Funding Workshop         
  NIH  NSF  VA  DoD 

Country  United States 

Mission 
       

Eligibility (citizenship 
or institution) 

       

Proposal Preparation 
Where does 

Biomechanics 
Research ‘live’? 

       

Finding the right 
funding mechanism;  
Deadlines;   # Subs? 

       

Can the project 
support clinical trials? 

       

Can I talk to the 
Program Director?  If 

so, when? 

       

Review Process 

Type?  (Scientific?  
Programmatic? Both?) 

       

Standing 
Membership? 

       

What feedback does 
the PI get? 

       

Can I volunteer to 
review? 

       

Other/Good To Know 

Presenters’ contact 
information 

Toyin Ajisafe 
(toyin.ajisafe@nih.gov)  

Laurel Kuxhaus 
(lkuxhaus@nsf.gov); Stephanie 
George (stgeorge@nsf.gov) 

Brian Schulz 
(Brian.Schulz@va.gov) 

Elizabeth Russell Esposito 
(Elizabeth.m.russell34.civ@mai
l.mil) 

Terms to search for 

       



NACOB 2022 – Federal Funding Workshop         
  NSERC  CIHR  CFI  Mitacs 

Country  Canada 

Mission 
       

Eligibility (citizenship 
or institution) 

       

Proposal Preparation 
Where does 

Biomechanics 
Research ‘live’? 

       

Finding the right 
funding mechanism;  
Deadlines;   # Subs? 

       

Can the project 
support clinical trials? 

       

Can I talk to the 
Program Director?  If 

so, when? 

       

Review Process 

Type?  (Scientific?  
Programmatic? Both?) 

       

Standing 
Membership? 

       

What feedback does 
the PI get? 

       

Can I volunteer to 
review? 

       

Other/Good To Know 

Presenters’ contact 
information 

See:  https://www.nserc‐
crsng.gc.ca/ContactUs‐
ContactezNous/index_eng.asp  

Paula Kirton 
(paula.kirton@cihr‐irsc.gc.ca) 

Mark Lagacé 
(Mark.Lagace@Innovation.ca) 

Dan Madularu 
(dmadularu@mitacs.ca) 

Terms to search for 

       


